(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000291006580

000291006580 12/19/16-01003-001 \*\*25.00

RECEIVED

DEC 1 9 2016 Y SULKER





November 1, 2016

GHADEER AL NAJADA 1009 DURANR RD BRANDON, FL 33511 US

SUBJECT: LITHIA AUTO CLINIC LLC

Ref. Number: L16000080746

We have received your document for LITHIA AUTO CLINIC LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 816A00023438

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: lithia auto clinic llc

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ghadeer al najada				
	(Name of Person)			
lithia auto c	linic/ owner			
	(Firm/Company)			
1009 duran	r rd			
	(Address)			
brandon,fl 3	33511			
	(City/State and Zip Code)			

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ghadeer alnajada	8139000999 at ( )		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	7 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Cartificate of Dissolution &		

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is			
	lithia auto clinic llc			•
2.	The Articles of Organization wer	re filed on 04/25/2016	anan	d assigned
	document number 116000080746			
3.	The delayed effective date the dis (effective date of Note: If the date inserted in this blowlisted as the document's effective date.	annot be prior to or more than ock does not meet the appli	90 days later than date docur cable statutory filing requi	
4.	A description of occurrence that a 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy	resulted in the limited lia 605.0707 on back cover	bility company's dissol letter).	ution pursuant to section
	zoning problems cant open the shop	o . shop never open ·		
5.	If there are no members, enter the		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ind up the company
	activities and affairs:		•	SEE TLORIES
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person sted above to wind up the company	n or if there are no memby's activities and affairs:	ers, the signature of the	person appointed and
	<u></u>		Chaleer	ACATAULA me
	Signature		Printed Nai	me

FILING FEE: \$25.00